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' The Community Band 2025

N www.thecommunityband.org b
& www.facebook.com/groups/thecommunityband //</

ALL REHEARSALS AT THE STEELTON-HIGHSPIRE HIGH SCHOOL

BAND ROOM, 250 REYNDERS AVE, STEELTON, PA 17113

Sunday, September 7 rehearsl 2:00 —4:00
Sunday, September 21: rehearsal 2:00 - 4:00

Sunday, October 5: Middletown St. Peter’s
TRICK OR TREAT Concert. 1:00 - 2:15. =
Meet at St. Peter’s Evangelical Lutheran Church, }#
121 N. Spring St, Middietown by 12:45.
Optional attire: HALLOWEEN COSTUMES

Sunday, October 19: rehearsal 2:00 - 4:00 = .y

Sunday, November 2: rehearsal 2:00 - 4:00
Sunday, November 16: rehearsal 2:00 - 4:00 R

Saturday, November 29: possible Middletown Tree Lighting e
Sunday, November 30: rehearsal 2:00 - 4:00
Friday, December 5: Lower Swatara Lions Club tree lighting
Saturday, December 6: Highspire Tree Lighting, 6:00 pm
Sunday, December 14: rehearsal 2:00 - 3:00
??3:00 - 4:00 Friends & Family Third Annual Holiday Concert??




